Date

04/17/
17

04/19/
17

04/22/
17

04/22/
17

04/23/
17
04/25/
17
04/26/

17

04/30/
17

04/30/
17
05/01/
17
05/03/

17

05/04/
17

05/06/
17

05/08/
17
05/09/
17
05/11/

17

05/13/
17

05/13/
17
05/13/
17
05/13/
17
05/14/
17

05/16/
17

Time

6:15 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
5:30 PM PDT

=

Games for Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Power Baseball
flames - burgess

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

elite force (jacobus)
outlaws (sweitzer)
back yard dreams
back yard dreams
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
northside toros
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
caledonia sluggers
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

lakeshore rebels - wycoff
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U
lakeshore rebels - wycoff

Away
Scor
e

5

0

17

8

Home Team

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Clarendon Hills Cardinals
st. louis slam
Missouri Stixx

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

back yard dreams

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

elite force (jacobus)
lakeshore rebels - wycoff
Titans

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Icb legends - gold

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Hom

Scor

12

12

Res
ult

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss



05/17/
17
05/18/
17

05/23/
17

05/25/
17

05/27/
17
05/27/
17

05/28/
17

05/28/
17

05/30/
17

06/01/
17
06/04/
17
06/04/

17

06/06/
17

06/08/
17
06/09/
17
06/10/

17

06/10/
17

06/11/
17

06/13/
17
06/17/
17

06/17/
17

06/18/
17

06/18/
17
06/20/
17

06/21/
17

06/22/
17

06/27/
17

06/28/
17

6:15 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

northside toros
outlaws (sweitzer)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

elite ignite (bates)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

caledonia sluggers

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Is storm - czarnecki
Is storm - czarnecki

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

lakeshore rebels - wycoff

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

lakeshore rebels - wycoff
riptide - cutter
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
flames - burgess
northside toros
riptide - schaap
Shoreline Stix

riptide - schaap

outlaws - arturo

10

11

14

17

17

10

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws (fox)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

forrest hills - a's
Dirty Sports
grand haven bucs - boersen
forrest hills - a's

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws (sweitzer)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

outlaws (fox)

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Michigan Eagles
caledonia sluggers
huron valley falcons

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Lakeshore Storm
corunna conquerors
peak performance white

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

19

11

10

18

11

11

11

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Tie



06/30/
17
06/30/
17
07/01/

17

07/01/
17

07/02/
17
07/02/
17
07/10/

17

07/11/
17

07/15/
17

07/15/
17
07/16/
17
07/16/
17
07/16/
17

2:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT
6:15 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Carol Stream Thunder

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Saginaw Gold
Shoreline Stix

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Bluewater Bluejays

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

18

10

10

24

10

12

10

hartland eagles - blue
kingsley staggs
traverse city - robertson
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U
Creek Eagles
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball

in West Michigan - 14U
dewitt panthers
Bluewater Bluejays
Frankenmuth Force
Grand Haven Bucs Baseball
in West Michigan - 14U

forrest hills hawks

lakeshore rebels - wycoff

0

10

0

10

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win
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