

Games for Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/17/ 17	6:15 PM PDT	Power Baseball	5	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Win
04/19/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	flames - burgess	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Win
04/22/ 17	9:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	4	Clarendon Hills Cardinals	12	Loss
04/22/ 17	1:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	st. louis slam	2	Win
04/23/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	Missouri Stixx	6	Loss
04/25/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	elite force (jacobus)	7	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Loss
04/26/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	outlaws (sweitzer)	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	13	Win
04/30/ 17	1:00 PM PDT	back yard dreams	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
04/30/ 17	3:00 PM PDT	back yard dreams	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
05/01/ 17	6:30 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
05/03/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	back yard dreams	3	Win
05/04/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Win
05/06/ 17	6:30 PM PDT	northside toros	5	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	7	Win
05/08/ 17	6:30 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
05/09/ 17	7:15 PM PDT	caledonia sluggers	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Loss
05/11/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	4	elite force (jacobus)	6	Loss
05/13/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	0	Tie
05/13/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Titans	0	Tie
05/13/ 17	3:00 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	9	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	Win
05/13/ 17	5:00 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	17	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	Loss
05/14/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	lcb legends - gold	0	Tie
05/16/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	2	Loss

05/17/ 17	6:15 PM PDT	northside toros	4	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Win
05/18/ 17	6:15 PM PDT	outlaws (sweitzer)	7	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	19	Win
05/23/ 17	7:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	outlaws (fox)	5	Tie
05/25/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	elite ignite (bates)	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	7	Loss
05/27/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	forrest hills - a's	9	Loss
05/27/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Dirty Sports	2	Win
05/28/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	14	grand haven bucs - boersen	3	Win
05/28/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	forrest hills - a's	11	Loss
05/30/ 17	6:15 PM PDT	caledonia sluggers	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Win
06/01/ 17	7:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	outlaws (sweitzer)	5	Win
06/04/ 17	1:30 PM PDT	ls storm - czarnecki	9	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	18	Win
06/04/ 17	3:30 PM PDT	ls storm - czarnecki	7	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	Win
06/06/ 17	5:30 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	outlaws (fox)	9	Win
06/08/ 17	7:15 PM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Win
06/09/ 17	7:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Michigan Eagles	4	Loss
06/10/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	caledonia sluggers	0	Win
06/10/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	huron valley falcons	10	Win
06/11/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	14	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Loss
06/13/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	riptide - cutter	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
06/17/ 17	8:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	17	Lakeshore Storm	6	Win
06/17/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	17	corunna conquerors	0	Win
06/18/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	peak performance white	0	Win
06/18/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	flames - burgess	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	6	Win
06/20/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	northside toros	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie
06/21/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	riptide - schaap	6	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	Win
06/22/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Shoreline Stix	2	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	11	Win
06/27/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	riptide - schaap	8	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	5	Loss
06/28/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	outlaws - arturo	0	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	0	Tie

06/20/	2.00 DM DDT	Crand Hayon Puga Pagahall	10	hartland oagles blue	0	\\/in
06/30/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	18	hartland eagles - blue	U	Win
06/30/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	kingsley staggs	10	Loss
07/01/ 17	12:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	traverse city - robertson	0	Win
07/01/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Carol Stream Thunder	3	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Win
07/02/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Creek Eagles	9	Win
07/02/ 17	12:00 PM PDT	Saginaw Gold	1	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	9	Win
07/10/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Shoreline Stix	1	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	14	Win
07/11/ 17	6:15 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	24	dewitt panthers	5	Win
07/15/ 17	10:00 AM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	Bluewater Bluejays	5	Win
07/15/ 17	2:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	8	Frankenmuth Force	6	Win
07/16/ 17	12:00 PM PDT	Bluewater Bluejays	2	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	3	Win
07/16/ 17	4:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	12	forrest hills hawks	1	Win
07/16/ 17	6:00 PM PDT	Grand Haven Bucs Baseball in West Michigan - 14U	10	lakeshore rebels - wycoff	5	Win